K1-59
© 2018 AS America Inc.
spec_5055A.65C-65PT/5055B.65PT ContempSeats Rev 10/18
Contemporary Toilet Seat With
Trivantage™ and Ever-Tite™ Bumpers
Contemporary Toilet Seat With
Trivantage™ and Ever-Tite™ Bumpers
❑  5055A.65C    Elongated toilet seat for VorMax®
    clean curve style rims
❑  5055A.65PT  Elongated toilet seat for traditional
    style rims
❑  5055B.65PT  Round Front toilet seat for traditional
    style rims
•		Slow-close seat and lid for user convenience
•	 Includes EverClean® surface which inhibits the
growth of stain and odor causing bacteria, mold,
and mildew on the surface. EverClean® surface
does not protect against disease causing bacteria.
•		Seat	can	be	removed	from	bowl	without	tools	for
quick and easy cleaning
•	Sanitary lift tab allows user to raise seat without
 touching it.
•	Ever-Tite™ bumpers unique design prevent the
 seat from shifting side to side
•	Seat	includes	bottom	mounting	hardware
•	Seat	made	from	solid	plastic
•	Elongated	seat	weighs	3.7	lbs.	(1.7	kg)
•	Round	Front	seat	weighs	3.4	lbs.	(1.5	kg)
•	Seats	for	traditional	style	rims	fit	most	elongated
 and round front toilets
•	Seats	for	VorMax	Clean	Curve	style	fit	VorMax
 style bowls
•	Transitional	styling
To Be Specified:
❑  Color:
     ❏ White  ❏  Bone  ❏ Linen
SHOWN: CONVENIENT
SLOW-CLOSE FEATURE
SHOWN: TWO PUSH BUTTON
LIFT OFF FEATURE
Available Replacement Parts:
• 760218-101.XXX0A Seat Mounting Kit includes
bottom mounting hinge pins and color matched caps.
SEE REVERSE FOR ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS
AND PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
760218-101.XXX0A
EVERCLEAN® EVER-TITE™
NO SHIFT
EASY
LIFT-OFF
SEAT
SLOW-
CLOSE
SEAT
K1-60
© 2018 AS America Inc.
spec_5055A.65C-65PT/5055B.65PT ContempSeats Rev 10/18
Contemporary Toilet Seat With
Trivantage™ and Ever-Tite™ Bumpers
1-15/16"
(49mm)
18-3/16"
462mm
12" ± 1/16"
(305mm ± 2mm)
5-1/2" ± 1-7/8"
(140mm ± 48mm)
18-3/16" ± 15/16"
(462mm ± 24mm)
8-7/8" ± 1/16"
(225mm ± 2mm)
14-3/4" ± 1/16"
(374mm ± 2mm)
3/4"
(19mm) 11/16"
(18mm)
1-15/16"
(49mm)
16-1/4"
(412mm)
5-1/2"
(140mm)
10-7/16"
(265mm)
14-3/4"
(374mm)
16-15/16"
(430mm)
5055A Elongated Toilet Seat
5055B Round Front Toilet Seat